Description
The I/QRail is a power distribution bus for the ActionI/Q Series of
multi-channel signal conditioners.  It can be used optionally on DC
powered units, but is required for AC powered units.  The I/QRail
provides a means of effectively distributing 24VDC or 120/240VAC
power to ActionI/Q modules.
DC Powered Rails AC Powered Rail Assemblies
IQRL-D002 (up to 2 modules) IQRL-2002 (up to 2 modules)

IQRL-2004 (AC Power Only)
IQRL-2008 (AC Power Only)
Ordering Information
Models & Accessories
Specify:
1. Model:
IQRL-D002 (powers 2 DC modules), or
IQRL-D004 (powers 4 DC modules), or
IQRL-D008 (powers 8 DC modules), or
IQRL-2002 Assembly (powers 2 AC modules) includes DIN rail, or
IQRL-2004 Assembly (powers 4 AC modules) includes DIN rail, or
IQRL-2008 Assembly (powers 8 AC modules) includes DIN rail
2. Accessories: (see Accessories):
Accessories
ActionI/Q modules mount on standard TS32 (model MD02) or TS35
(model MD03) DIN rails. The I/QRail mounts to the ActionI/Q.